



Pinnacle Studio 14 Revealed errata slip.

- **Page 73, line 1.** Transmission Stream should read Transport Stream
- **Page 73 line 6.** H.246 should read H.264
- **Page 91/2.** KBits should be Kbits
- **Page 108.** Kbytes should be KBytes
- **Page 123.** 5500Mbits/second should read 5500Kbits/sec
- **Page 124.** File type .inf should be .ifo
- **Page 138.** KBits should be Kbits
- **Page 150/2.** Title Deco should read Title Deko
- **Page 203 line 9.** Delete “lowest” from “with the lowest best quality possible”
- **Page 217.** “DVDs invariably have menus” should read “DVDs almost always have menus.”
- **Page 221 line 32.** Reference should be to figure 164, not 163.
- **Page 267.** H. 246 should be H.264.